RF Modules Australia. (www.rfma.com.au) RMZ – 900MHz Advanced Radio Modem Page 1 of 1
Ordering Information
RMZ RF Modem
Example: RMZ -232  -XBPSX  -AU  /
Device type
RMZ = 900MHz RF Modem
Interface type
232 = RS232 Female DB-9
RF Module type
XBSX = XBee SX. 13dBm (20mW)
XBPSX = XBee-PRO SX. 30dBm (1 Watt)
Region type
AU = Australia (RCM)
US = United States (FCC)
CA = Canada (IC)
US = New Zealand (R-NZ) [XBSX only]
Options
Blank = No options
P = 4 pin power + serial connector
O = OEM version (no enclosure)
Product Options
Available Options
DIN Rail mounting
bracket
 DIN mount bracket
Antennas ANT-915W-SMA UHF ¼ Wave Whip. SMA Mount
ANT-900D-GIS  UHF Dipole. Ground Independent. 5m coax+SMA
Power Supplies PSU-9V15-PP  Switch Mode 9V @ 1.5A. Plug Pack.
PSU-24V10-DIN  Switch Mode. IN:AC240. OUT:24VDC@1A. 20W. DIN Mount.